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. ENVIRO TECHNOLOGY I

HSM AK 807

The HSM AK 807 is the smallest model in the HSM range for continuous feeding. Material such as
cardboard and light paper can be fed continuously via the loading hopper. This machine is also especially
suitable for air feed connection. The compression cycle is controlled via light barrier.

= Suitable for applications with a throughput of up to approx. 36 m?/ hour

= Loading hopper for continuous feeding

= Manual strapping

= Low price, reliable

= Specialist machine for cardboard and light paper

Product type description
Pressing power
Specific pressing power
Loading aperture width
Press chamber width
Bale length

Bale width

Bale height

Bale weight (max.)
Number of strappings
Cycle time in idle operation
Driving power

Voltage

Frequency

Width

Height

Weight
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HSM AK 807
82 kN

32.8 N/cm?
450 mm

500 mm

400 - 800 mm
500 mm

500 mm

30 - 60 (600mm) kg
3

176s

4 kW

400V

50 Hz

1140 mm
1310 mm
1000 kg
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