

HSM AK 807







HSM AK 807

The HSM AK 807 is the smallest model in the HSM range for continuous feeding. Material such as cardboard and light paper can be fed continuously via the loading hopper. This machine is also especially suitable for air feed connection. The compression cycle is controlled via light barrier.

- Suitable for applications with a throughput of up to approx. 36 m³/ hour
- Loading hopper for continuous feeding
- Manual strapping
- Low price, reliable
- Specialist machine for cardboard and light paper

Product type description	HSM AK 807
Pressing power	82 kN
Specific pressing power	32.8 N/cm ²
Loading aperture width	450 mm
Press chamber width	500 mm
Bale length	400 - 800 mm
Bale width	500 mm
Bale height	500 mm
Bale weight (max.)	30 - 60 (600mm) kg
Number of strappings	3
Cycle time in idle operation	17.6 s
Driving power	4 kW
Voltage	400 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Width	1140 mm
Height	1310 mm
Weight	1000 kg



